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DAILY BIBLE READINGS (April 22 – May 19,2024) 
 

SPRING QUARTER: EXAMING OUR FAITH 
  

 
*****************************************************************************   
Monday, Apr. 22 God Provides for A Gentile Women             1 Kings 17: 8-16 
Tuesday, Apr. 23 God’s Authority over Life and Death          1 Kings 17: 17-24 
Wednesday, Apr. 24 God Blesses Whomever God Wills                Luke 4: 24-30 
Thursday, Apr. 25 Hear My Cry, O God                           Psalm 61 
Friday, Apr. 26  May Grant Your Heart’s Desire                         Psalm 20 
Saturday, Apr. 27 God Gives Grace to the Humble                 James 4: 1-10 
Sunday, Apr. 28  A Woman of Great Faith                     Matthew 15: 21-28 
 
 *****************************************************************************    
Monday, Apr. 29 Vindicate Me, O Lord My God   Psalm 35:1-7; 22-28 
Tuesday, Apr. 30 Blessed Are They Who Fear God                     Psalm 112 
Wednesday, May 1 Repent and Turn to God                 Acts 3: 12-26 
Thursday, May 2 God So Loved the World         John 3: 1-8: 13-17 
Friday, May 3  Lord, Lead Me in Your Righteousness                         Psalm 5 
Saturday, May 4 Christ, Our Atoning Sacrifice             1 John 1: 1-2; 2 
Sunday, May 5  Atonement by Christ’s Blood            Romans 3:21-30 
 

 
Monday, May 6  God Is Generous to the Unworthy                  Matthew 20: 1-16   
Tuesday, May 7  A Great and Blessed Nation       Genesis 13: 14-18                      
Wednesday, May 8 A Promise of Countless Heirs            Genesis 15: 1-6 
Thursday, May 9 Your Sins Are Forgiven              1 John 2: 12-17 
Friday, May 10  God’s Abundant Forgiveness                       Psalm 32 
Saturday, May 11 Trust God, Who Justified the Ungodly             Romans 4: 1-12 
Sunday, May 12  Our Justification, Christ’s Resurrection            Romans 4: 13-25
                         
  
 

 
Monday, May 13       Trusting in God Brings Perfect Peace               Isaiah 26: 1-11 
Tuesday, May 14        Good News of the Coming Lord                Isaiah 40: 1-11 
Wednesday, May 15        God’s Spirit Poured Out                Acts 2:1-4;14,16-24, 36 
Thursday, May 16        The First fruits of Reconciliation                  Acts 2: 37-47 
Friday, May 17          Brothers Reconciled             Genesis 33: 1-15 
Saturday, May 18         May God Bless Us with Peace                         Psalm 29 
Sunday, May 19         Peace with God Through Jesus Christ            Romans 5: 1-11 
 
 


